
Night Room Service Menu 
22.00 – 04.00 

Smalls 

Cauliflower fritters, chip shop curry mayonnaise, 
coriander (VE) 
Traditional smoked salmon, shallot, gherkin, lemon, 
sourdough bread

Grill & Sandwiches 

Charred chicken & bacon club, garlic mayonnaise, 
gem lettuce, tomato, brioche
Dexter beef burger, toasted brioche, tomato, baby 
gem, cheddar cheese 

Salads 

Romaine lettuce leaf, Caesar dressing, 
Parmesan, crouton (V) 
Plum tomato salad, mozzarella, basil, pine nut, 
balsamic (V)
Add Chicken, Salmon or Tofu 
Sides 

Skin on skinny fries
 Steamed Tender Stem broccoli 

Our dish descriptions don’t always mention every single ingredient, so please check our allergen tables (available upon request), which cover 
the 14 allergens specified by the Food Standards Agency. If you suffer from an allergy that is not included in these please contact the hotel in 
advance and our team will be happy to help. Due to the seriousness of allergies/food intolerances our serving team will not be able to help 
select dishes on the day. Our gluten free items are made with non-gluten containing ingredients however our fried items are cooked in the 
fryer with other ingredients containing gluten. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A £5 tray charge will be added for room service items.

£8.00

£8.00

£15.00

£18.00

£9.00

£9.00
£7.00 supp.

£5.00

£5.00




