Night Room Service Menu

22.00 - 04.00

Smalls	
Cauliflower fritters, chip shop curry mayonnaise,	
coriander (VE)	£8.00
Traditional smoked salmon, shallot, gherkin, lemon,	
sourdough bread	£8.00
Grill & Sandwiches	
Charred chicken & bacon club, garlic mayonnaise,	
gem lettuce, tomato, brioche	£15.00
Dexter beef burger, toasted brioche, tomato, baby	
gem, cheddar cheese	£18.00
Salads	
Romaine lettuce leaf, Caesar dressing,	
Parmesan, crouton (V)	£9.00
Plum tomato salad, mozzarella, basil, pine nut,	
balsamic (V)	£9.00
Add Chicken, Salmon or Tofu	£7.00 supp
Sides	
Skin on skinny fries	£5.00
Steamed Tender Stem broccoli	£5.00

Our dish descriptions don't always mention every single ingredient, so please check our allergen tables (available upon request), which cover the 14 allergens specified by the Food Standards Agency. If you suffer from an allergy that is not included in these please contact the hotel in advance and our team will be happy to help. Due to the seriousness of allergies/food intolerances our serving team will not be able to help select dishes on the day. Our gluten free items are made with non-gluten containing ingredients however our fried items are cooked in the fryer with other ingredients containing gluten. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A £5 tray charge will be added for room service items.